

CS93/19

ASHOK KUMAR Vs. PRAFUL KUMAR MEHTA AND ANR.

28.02.2024

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Defendant no. 1 in person.

Both the parties submit that their counsels are not available.

Put up for purpose fixed on 03.05.2024.

(KAPIL KUMAR)
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
28.02.2024 sb