

CS 93/19

ASHOK KUMAR Vs. PRAFUL KUMAR MEHTA AND ANR.

26.05.2025

Present: Sh. Ankur Singh, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for defendants.

D-1 has filed his affidavit in evidence. Copy supplied.
Defendants are directed to file affidavit of all their witnesses in one go
within 15 days from today with copy to other side.

List for DE on 23.07.2025 to 25.07.2025.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
26.05.2025