

CS 93/19

ASHOK KUMAR Vs. PRAFUL KUMAR MEHTA AND ANR.

12.03.2026

Present: Mr. Mayank Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.  
Mr. Kamlesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for defendants with  
D-1.

D-1 is not carrying the documents and thus, on request of  
defendant re-notify for 13.03.2026.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
12.03.2026