

CS 93/19

ASHOK KUMAR Vs. PRAFUL KUMAR MEHTA AND ANR.

13.03.2026

Present: Sh. Mayank Kumar, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.  
Sh. Kamlesh Kumar & Ms. Tripta Kamta, Ld. counsel for  
defendants with D-1.

DW-1/P.K. Mehta is further cross-examined and discharged.

List for further DE on 27.04.2026 & 30.04.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
13.03.2026