

CS 93/19

ASHOK KUMAR Vs. PRAFUL KUMAR MEHTA AND ANR.

29.05.2026

Present: Plaintiff through VC.  
Ld. counsel for defendants through VC.

Renotify for final arguments on 04.07.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
29.05.2026